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
VA LOAN for up to $1,100,000. There is no requirement to be a veteran to gain access to this
loan! Don't miss this special gem! Top Lafayette schools. CO-LISTED WITH SUSAN SCHLICHER

2001 Skycrest Drive #2, Rossmoor
3BR/3BA | 1739 sq. ft.

Just one look and you'll fall in love with this spectacular 3BR/3BA townhome!
Unbelievably stunning life-size views of Mt. Diablo. Wake up in your huge primary
bedroom to the unobstructed views of the sunrise over magnificent Mt. Diablo! Unlike
most Rossmoor properties, this one has storage galore - extra cabinets at the parking
space & a separately deeded storage room! The charming resort-like outdoor patio
abuts a broad common area lawn. You'll love it! CO-LISTED WITH MICHELE MCKAY

1115 Pearl Street, Alameda
3172 Rohrer Drive, Lafayette Al e .} 4BR/2BA| 2515 sq. ft. | .20 acres
4BR/2BA | 1820 sq. ft. [ Sold for 29.7% over asking
Pristine in Burton Valley with pool! = Rare single-level convenient to
Represented Buyers o restaurants, shops, parks and bay!
@ Co-listed with Nancy Booth

For a full service, personal, concierge-style experience, call me.

Soraya Golesorkhi

925.808.8390
sg@soraya4homes.com

soraya4homes.com COLDWELL BANKER
DRE #01771736 5 Moraga Way, Orinda
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Apples are falling from the tree.
- .
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Yellow tomatoes growing amidst jacobinia A rare treat, Pepino Dulce melons taste like a Kumquats are the perfect citrus tree for a
and amaryllis belladonna. sweet cucumber. container.

Photos Cynthia Brian
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Enlarge your living area with an outdoor kitchen or entertainment space complete with a built in
barbecue and the warm glow of a stone or masonry fireplace.
Garden Lights Landscape Development, Inc. is a full service landscape & pool design build firm.
We design & install with just one call 925-254-4797 - www.gardenlightslandscape.com

Celebrating over 20 years of service in Lamorinda. Bonded — Licensed & Insured License# 702845 (27 & (53

Cynthia Brian by a fall fountain.

Cynthia Brian, The Goddess Gardener, is available for
hire to help you prepare for your fall garden. Raised in
the vineyards of Napa County, Cynthia is a New York
Times best-selling author, actor, radio personality,
speaker, media and writing coach as well as the Founder
and Executive Director of Be the Star You Are!® 501 c3.
Tune into Cynthia’s StarStyle® Radio Broadcast at
www.StarStyleRadio.com. Her newest children’s picture
book series, “Stella Bella’s Barnyard Adventures,” will be
available soon. Buy copies of her books,

25% off Perennials, Trees and Shrubs

www.cynthiabrian.com/online-store. Receive a FREE : St
inspirational music DVD and special savings. For an AlSO ﬁnd Sp eCIal prl(:lng on
invitation to hang out with Cynthia for fun virtual

events, activities, conversations, and special perks, buy a SeleCt garden decor’

StarStyle® NFT at https://StarStyleCommunity.com
Hire Cynthia for writing projects, garden consults, and
inspirational lectures.

s e enercom 196 Moraga Way - (925) 254-3713 + Open Wednesday - Sunday

www.mcdonnellnursery.com
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160/162 Camino Don Miguel
6 bd/6.5 ba Spanish Revival estate
w/ views of OCC golf course and
hills beyond. Exceptional location!

$6,595,000

ORINDA

60 Tarry Lane

Enjoy privacy & spectacular views
from this 5 bd/4 ba beautiful and
spacious Sleepy Hollow

Mediterranean! $2,295,000

LAFAYETTE

3015 Bradbury Drive

Nestled among majestic oaks

3 bd/ 2.5 ba plus loft sits on 3.2
acres w/ panoramic views, multiple

decks & pool! $1,895,000

MORAGA

2135 Ascot Drive #23

Darling 2 bd/2.5 ba, 1529 sq. ft.
two-story condo is beautifully
maintained, has lovely updates w/ a

great floor plan! $765,000

0 facebook.com/VillageAssociates
O twitter.com/villageassoc

instagram.com/VillageAssociates

ORINDA

24 Orchard Road

Gorgeous Santa Barbara-inspired home
on 1-acre lot in beloved Glorietta
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